
Individuele deelname Avondaflossing
Hechtel 25.2.2022

K.O.L.

Jos THYS
hamok
Omloop : H:02
Afstand : 3250m
Tijd : 0:59:43 (18'22"/km)

6/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Patrick BLEYEN 0:36:21
2. Nathan JANSEN 0:44:14
3. Thomas JANSEN 0:44:27

1. 209 00:05:07 332m 15'25"/km
2. 186 00:03:31 00:08:38 231m 15'13"/km
3. 206 00:08:04 00:16:42 206m 39'10"/km
4. 207 00:01:39 00:18:21 60m 27'30"/km
5. 204 00:02:36 00:20:57 184m 14'08"/km
6. 203 00:01:38 00:22:35 70m 23'20"/km
7. 188 00:03:14 00:25:49 223m 14'30"/km
8. 197 00:03:48 00:29:37 109m 34'52"/km
9. 195 00:06:19 00:35:56 550m 11'29"/km

10. 187 00:02:03 00:37:59 141m 14'32"/km
11. 192 00:07:22 00:45:21 490m 15'02"/km
12. 190 00:05:53 00:51:14 296m 19'53"/km
13. 185 00:06:34 00:57:48 282m 23'17"/km
14. 999 00:01:55 00:59:43 75m 25'33"/km
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